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
Better Property Management. 

Wish someone 

ttappy Sfrtfvfay 
with an ad 
in the ODE 

i/classifieds! 
CALL 

K 346-4343. 

205 HELP WANTED 205 HELP WANTED 

INFANT DAYCARE 
I am looking for that special someone who 
would enjoy taking care of my beautiful 4 
month old son. I work 8-5 on campus and 
would prefer that you live in the campus area 
and have plenty of time to offer one-on-one 
attention to my baby. Salary negotiable. 

Please call Becky 
at 346-3712 days 

or 689-0138 e\enings. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
14th & Hilyard. 2 blks from campus. 4 
bdrm house. Take over lease for 
summer. Must see house! 683-1772. 

CLOSE TO UO 
3 bdrm 1.5 baths. Appliances, 

laundry, no pets $895. 344-5897 

4 bdrm house, 3 blocks from UO, 
graduating need people to take over 
lease Sept 1. $1050/mo 342-6997 

CAMPUSHOUSES 
Reserve for fall 

5-8 bdrms. All appliances with wash- 
er & dryer, yard maintenance incl. 
Starting at S1475/mo. 343-6000. 

Across the street from UO 
962 E. 18th, 7+ bedroom, 2.5 bath. 

Washer and dryer included. 
S1000/summer rate. 

VANGUARD 683-9044 

215 APARTMENTS 
2 & 3 bdrm apts avail. Summer 

pool, secured parking, laundry facili- 
ties. 2 blocks to UO. Call 484-9922. 

Take over lease through 9/15 
1 bdrm apt in quiet building. 1 block 

to UO. S365/negotiable — A bargain! 
485-5283 Matthew. 

Large, clean, quiet 1 bdrm. Laundry, 
parking. No pets. Fall rate $435 

Available 8/15. 1630 Ferry 741-0320 

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE 
Great summer rates! New, quint 
apartments. $335/mo includes wa- 

ter, sewage, garbage, electric. 
Fridge, microwave. Near busline, 
bike path. 1090 Clark St. 485-9177 

CAMPUS APARTMENTS 
1 bdrm $450, 2 bdrms $550-$675 
Office: 325 E. 18th #6. 343-8545. 

NICE 2 BEDROOM APARTMENT 
in Duck's Village. Sign 1-year lease. 

ASAP. Call Charles 758-1029 

EMERALD 
APARTMENTS 

Reserve now for fall 
2 bedroom- furnished 

$650/mo fall 
One block from campus 

1877 Emerald 
Call Kevin & Kelly Jones 683-8919 

1 bdrm. 4 blocks to UO. 1200 Ferry. 
Clean, covered parking, Dishwash- 
er/disp, laundry, $425. 343-3318 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Beautiful 2 bdrm apt. 1701 Walnut. 
Great Neighborhood, newly remo- 
deled. Avail July 1. S395/mo sum- 

mer, $650/mo fall. Call 343-6000. 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 block from campus 
Lg 1 bdrm. Very quiet. S450/mo. 

Parking. 729-3041. 
******************* 

220 APARTMENTS MMIH'II 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 

Room 
2140 Harris (non-smoker) 

Studio 
751 E. 14th (cottage) 
979 Ferry Lane 
361 E. 14th 
1539 Walnut (cottage) 
2134 Fairmount (non-smoker)" 

One Bedroom 
354 E. 14th 
361 1/2 E. 14th 
766 E. 19th (non-smoker)* 
957 Hilyard 
1161 Mill 
1359 Pearl 
1370 High 
1668 Ferry 
1881, 1891 High 

Two Bedrooms 
325,355 E. 19th 
361 E. 14th 
534 1/2 E. 14th 
914 E. 18th 
1340 E. 19th 
1844 Kincaid" 
1984 Harris 

Three Bedrooms 
751 E. 14th 

Hcmses 
820 E. 26th (4 bed) 
2043 Onyx (7 bed, 2 bath) 

Partially furnished 

For more details stop by our office 
for a FREE list. 
Sorry, no pets. 

Shown by appointment. 

Spyglass Associates 
345 W. 10th Ave. 686-1130 

FIRTREE 
1149 Ferry St 

1 & 2 bdrm apts. Walk, bicycle to 
classes, security gate, W/D on site, 

$475 &$575. 

1156 PATTERSON ST. 
1 bdrm apts. Clean, affordable. Great 
location to campus, downtown. $470 

1965 PATTERSON ST. 
1 & 2 bedroom apts. Clean, fresh, 

courtyard, parking, laundry. 
Beside the YMCA. $495 & $625. 

1223 FERRY ST. 
1 bdrm apts. In vintage clean house. 
Laundry, near UO & intra-city. $475 

RED MAPLES 
16th & Olive SL 

1 bdrm apts. On site laundry, clean, 
quiet. From $435-5460. 

JENNINGS & CO. 
683-2271 24 hr info line 
911 Country Club Rd, Suite 150 

1220 APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 

HILYARD HOUSE 
725 EAST 14TH 

NOW LEASING FOR FALL 
New upscale apartments 

• 1 bedroom, 1 bath 
• 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

■ • Washer/dryer in each unit 
• Secured covered parking 
• Secured front entrance 
• Microwave 

For more information contact: 

von Klein Property Management Inc. 
1301 Ferry Street, #2 • Phone 485-7776 • Fax 334-6568 
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